Committee Chairs - as of 9.10.19

9/10/2019

Committee Name

PTA OFFICERS - 2019/2020

Main PTA Email

Windsor PTA President

Windsor PTA President-Elect

Windsor PTA Treasurer

Windsor PTA Secretary

Windsor PTA 1st VP - Ways & Means
Windsor PTA 2nd VP - Programs

Council (AHC) President

Region (NWCR/D37) Director

State (IL PTA) President

WINDSOR SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION/STAFF
School Principal

School Assistant Principal

Teacher Rep

SPECIAL/UNIQUE/ONE-TIME ONLY COMMITTEES
Audit - 2018/19

Budget - 2019/20

Bylaws

Communications - Social Media Strategy
Nominating Committee -2020/21 - Chair
Procedure Guide/Standing Rules

School of Excellence (SOE) 2019-2021
Website Review/Revamp

CORE COMMITTEES that support Officers/PTA
Membership

Membership Shadow

Parliamentarian

Technology - WordPress/GSuite
LIAISON COMMITTEES

ABC/25 Liaisons - Grants

ABC/25 Liaisons - Get Burbed Challenge
ACE IT 25 Liaison/Advocacy

School Board Liaison/Legislation
SERVICE COMMITTEES

Calendar

Council Scholarships

Directory Spot

Distribution

Framed Photos Around Windsor - Yearbook
Hospitality

Library (LMC) Volunteer Coordinator
Marquee

MemberHub (new)

Parent Volunteers Coordinator
Publicity

Room Rep Committee

New Families Committee - Buddy Family (Pending)
Welcome Committee

FUNDRAISERS

Officer in Charge - VP1 (Ways & Means)

Amazon Smile/Donations

Book Fair

Fall Harvest Sale

Direct Donation Drive/No Stress

Chair/Co-chairs Name

windsorpta.org
Heather Lepold
Katy Wendt
Sarah Anderson
Elyse Coval
Casey Deja
Lauren Stump
Lisa Kusumpa
Jeanette Harris
Kristin Kramer

Piper Boston
Lindsay Anastacio
Gail Komarek

Carolyn Ullegue
Fabi Delgado
Katy Wendt
Sarah Anderson
VP2

VP1
Heather Lepold
Heather Lepold

Kristin Keil

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Elyse Coval
OPEN
Beth Deiter
OPEN

Heather Lepold
Angie Hamada
Jacqueline Raitano
John Prejzner
Sarah Anderson

Yearbook Committee

Denise Galanis
Dina Eshoo
Sarah Anderson
Jenny Black-Foltin
Becky Polley
OPEN

Casey Deja
OPEN

Elyse Coval
Sarah Anderson
Allison Vercimak
OPEN

Casey Deja

Sarah Anderson
Jacqueline Raitano
Jen Grimaudo

Ed Gadberry
Becky Polley
Denise Galanis
Casey Deja

Committee Chairs as of Sept 10th Meeting

Emails

info@windsorpta.org
president@windsorpta.org
president-elect@windsorpta.org
treasurer@windsorpta.org
secretary@windsorpta.org
vpl@winsdorpta.org
vp2@windsorpta.org
ahcpta25@gmail.com
jharris@ilpta-d37.org
kkramer@illinoispta.org

pboston@sd25.org
lanastacio@sd25.org
gkomarek@sd25.org

ullegue@gmail.com
fabiola.salcedo@gmail.com
kmiller24@gmail.com
treasurer@windsorpta.org

membership@windsorpta.org
Melissa Anderson??
Jennifer Sadalski??

elysecoval@hotmail.com

bethdeiterslp@gmail.com
Markeisha Marshall??

president@windsorpta.org
angiehamada@gmail.com
jacquelineraitano@yahoo.com
jprejzner@gmail.com
sarah.c.petersen@gmail.com

dgalanis09@yahoo.com
georgasb@gmail.com
sarah.c.petersen@gmail.com
jbfoltin@gmail.com
rraepolley@gmail.com

caseydeja@gmail.com
Danielle Rizzo??
elysecoval@hotmail.com
sarah.c.petersen@gmail.com
alliparks@gmail.com

vpl@windsorpta.org
treasurer@windsorpta.org
jacquelineraitano@yahoo.com
jen.grimaudo@att.net
edward.gadberry@gmail.com
rraepolley@gmail.com
dgalanis09@yahoo.com
vpl@windsorpta.org
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Committee Chairs - as of 9.10.19 Committee Chairs as of Sept 10th Meeting

Committee Name

Confirmed?

Chair/Co-chair Emails
Elyse Coval
Picture Day - Lead Katy Wendt kmiller24@gmail.com Y
Picture Day - Day-of Point Person Jessica Ford fordjek13@gmail.com %
Restaurant Nights Carolyn Warnement carolyn.warnement@gmail.com Y
Runapalooza - Fun Run Lauren Stump
Sarah Anderson
School Supplies Courtney Childs cechilds@gmail.com Y
Kristine Gruzewski kmorin72@yahoo.com Y
Spirit Wear - Chair Krista Warnstedt kwarnstedt@icloud.com Y
Spirit Wear - Distribution Kelly Stevens stevens.kelly36@yahoo.com Y
PROGRAMS
Officer in Charge - VP2 (Programs) Lauren Stump vp2@windsorpta.org
S5th Grade Committee Kristin Keil thekeils123@gmail.com
Caroline Ciaglia caromelland@hotmail.com
Ann Poyer annpoyer@yahoo.com
5th Grade Committee MS Liaison Kim Kusiciel mombkusiciel@gmail.com y
Activity Night (Kindergarten) Carolyn Warnement  carolyn.warnement@gmail.com
Kari Buynack
Katie Shorr
Activity Night (1st Grade) Allison Vercimak alliparks@gmail.com
OPEN
Activity Night (Family) Kathy Dieringer Krousonelos@gmail.com
Carolyn Warnement carolyn.warnement@gmail.com
Activity Night (Adults) - NEW, Pending Carolyn Warnement  carolyn.warnement@gmail.com
Casey Deja vpl@windsorpta.org Y
Back to School Social Maureen Stukenberg  mstukenberg@hotmail.com
Erin Miller erinkmiller1202@gmail.com
Sara Beyna sodland@hotmail.com
Birthday Books Debbie Freudenberger d.freudenberger@hotmail.com
Sara Yantis sara_schaefer@hotmail.com
Camp Duncan (5th Grade) Ann Poyer annpoyer@yahoo.com
Chess Club Cristina Small ctsmall@sbcglobal.net
Karyn Dall'Asta kikriz@uwalumni.com
Community Service/Windsor Cares Casey Deja caseydeja@gmail.com Y
Cultural Arts OPEN
Dance Party Kathy Dieringer krousonelos@gmail.com Y
Ann Baker annmcgl@aol.com Y
Robyn Russo robynjanet@yahoo.com Y
Green Team Gina Tourtelot rmtourtelot@gmail.com Y
Karen Mukhopadhyaya kpbrook18@yahoo.com Y
Junior Great Books (JGB) OPEN FB post
Leah Ross Iraeross6@gmail.com Y
Summer Play Dates - Class of 2026 OPEN Y
Parent Education/Resources (new) NEW IDEA
Reflections OPEN
Science & Engineering Fair Kevin Ford fordkm76@gmail.com Y
Jon Hendrickson jrazhend@gmail.com %
John Hamada johnhamada@gmail.com Y
Teacher Appreciation Week Danielle Rubel danielle.rubel@gmail.com Y
Tammy Peon tammybjohnson@gmail.com Y
Becky Polley rraepolley@gmail.com Y
Variety Show - Tech/Backstage/MC Pending
Variety Show - Lead 4th Graders Pending
Variety Show - Lead 5th Graders Pending
Veterans Breakfast Ann Poyer annpoyer@yahoo.com Y
Jenny Black-Foltin jbfoltin@gmail.com Y
Julia Johnson julia.fritzsche.johnson@gmail.com Y
World of Work (5th Grade) Cristina Small ctsmall@sbcglobal.net Y
Maureen Stukenberg  mstukenberg@hotmail.com Y
Yearbook Becky Polley rraepolley@gmail.com Y
Angela Houghton ukwales@aol.com Y
Laura Palm lauraellenpalm@gmail.com Y
Robyn Russo robynjanet@yahoo.com Y
Suzanne Grund suzannegrund1l@gmail.com Y
Michele Knudson mlknudson@mac.com Y
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